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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS  

SERVICE LIST 

 

 

Status Granted 

Status Holder 

(name, address & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address & phone number) 

 

Applicant 

 

 

 

 

 

Extenet Systems, Inc. 

 

Julie D. Kohler, Esq. 

Carrie L. Larson, Esq. 

Cohen & Wolf, P.C. 

1115 Broad Street 

P.O. Box 1821 

Bridgeport, CT  06601-1821 

(203) 337-4157 

(203) 394-9901 fax 

jkohler@cohenandwolf.com 

clarson@cohenandwolf.com 

 

 

Intervenor 

(granted 

05/22/07) 

 

 

 

 

Cellco Partnership 

d/b/a Verizon Wireless 

 

Kenneth C. Baldwin, Esq. 

Robinson & Cole LLP 

280 Trumbull Street 

Hartford, CT  06103-3597 

(860) 275-8200 

(860) 275-8299 fax 

kbaldwin@rc.com 

 

 

Intervenor 

(granted 

05/22/07) 

 

 

 

 

 

Merritt Parkway Conservancy 

 

Merritt Parkway Conservancy 

c/o Karen Salerno, Executive Director 

P.O. Box 17072 

Stamford, CT  06907 

(203) 661-3255 

(no fax) 

karensalerno@merrittparkway.org 

 

 

Intervenor 

(granted 

05/22/07) 

 

 

 

 

 

Omnipoint Communications, Inc. 

A subsidiary of T-Mobile USA, Inc. 

 

Diane W. Whitney 

Pullman & Comley, LLC 

90 State House Square 

Hartford, CT  06103-3702 

(860) 424-4330 

dwhitney@pullcom.com 
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Elizabeth Galt 

Clifford Berger 

 

Ira W. Bloom, Esq. 

Wake, See, Dimes, Bryniczka, Day & Bloom 

27 Imperial Avenue 

Westport, CT  06880 

(203) 227-9545 

(203) 227-2443 fax 

ibloom@wsdb.com 

 

 

Intervenor 

(granted 

05/22/07) 

 

 

 

 

 

New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC 

d/b/a AT&T 

 

Christopher B. Fisher, Esq. 

Cuddy & Feder LLP 

445 Hamilton Avenue, 14th Floor 

White Plains, NY  10601 

(914) 761-1300 

(914) 761-6405 fax 

cfisher@cuddyfeder.com 
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